

COURT OF APPEALS
THURSTON COUNTY

COMPL -7 08/04/05

STATE OF WASHINGTON
BY CLERK
 DEPUTY

Court of Appeals NO. 38144-3-II
Thurston County No. 08-1-00267-9

STATE OF WASHINGTON,

Respondent,

vs.

ALLEN E. MORRIS

Appellant.

BRIEF OF APPELLANT

ANNE CRUSER/WSBA #27944
Attorney for Appellant

P. O. Box 1670
Kalama, WA 98625
360 - 673-4941

60-0-0-04

TABLE OF CONTENTS

A. ASSIGNMENT OF ERROR..... 1

I. MR. MORRIS WAS DENIED A FAIR TRIAL..... 1

B. ISSUE PERTAINING TO ASSIGNMENT OF ERROR..... 1

**I. REPEATED INSTANCES OF PROSECUTORIAL
MISCONDUCT DENIED MR. MORRIS A FAIR TRIAL..... 1**

C. STATEMENT OF THE CASE..... 1

D. ARGUMENT 5

**I. REPEATED INSTANCES OF PROSECUTORIAL
MISCONDUCT DENIED MR. MORRIS A FAIR TRIAL..... 5**

E. CONCLUSION..... 11

TABLE OF AUTHORITIES

Cases

<i>State v. Boehning</i> , 111 P.3d 899 (2005).....	7, 8
<i>State v. Case</i> , 49 Wn.2d 66, 298 P.2d 500 (1956).....	12
<i>State v. Dhaliwal</i> , 150 Wn.2d 559, 79 P.3d 432 (2003).....	8
<i>State v. Fiallo-Lopez</i> , 78 Wn.App. 717, 899 P.2d 1294 (1995).....	6, 10
<i>State v. Johnson</i> , 80 Wn.App. 337, 908 P.2d 900 (1996).....	6
<i>State v. Jones</i> , 71 Wn.App. 798, 863 P.2d 85 (1993), <i>review denied</i> , 124 Wn.2d 1018, 881 P.2d 254 (1994).....	9
<i>State v. Reed</i> , 102 Wn.2d 140, 684 P.2d 699 (1984).....	9, 10
<i>State v. Russell</i> , 125 Wn.2d 24, 882 P.2d 747 (1994).....	7
<i>State v. Rupe</i> , 101 Wn.2d 664, 683 P.2d 571 (1984).....	6
